
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Dave Robuck M 9 10 9 9 37 Match Winner

Dave Heeter AAA 9 10 10 7 36 2nd Open

Gary Holben AAA 10 10 8 8 36 3rd Open

Kaleb Santiso M 10 10 8 8 36 1st Master

Dale Sherman M 8 9 8 9 34 2nd Master

Kevin Burge M 8 10 6 10 34 3rd Master

Phil Anderson M 10 10 4 7 31

Jim Snyder M 8 9 7 6 30

Judy Fisher M 8 10 6 6 30

Will Cook M 8 8 4 10 30

Dave Battersby M 7 4 8 7 26

Frank Irvine Uncl 4 4 4 2 14

Marianne Hauser Uncl 3 6 2 2 13

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 10 7 7 32 1st AAA

Hunter Santiso AAA 8 10 7 6 31 2nd AAA

Kevin LaFrance AAA 7 9 6 8 30 3rd AAA

Jacob Brown AAA 9 9 5 5 28

Scott Weidler AAA 8 8 7 5 28

Jeff Shannon AAA 6 9 4 6 25

John Roussel AAA 4 6 7 6 23

Ed Fisher AAA 4 8 4 5 21

Dave Severance AA 5 10 8 7 30 1st AA

Greg Kipp AA 5 8 8 7 28 2nd AA

Kerry Bartley AA 7 7 5 7 26 3rd AA

Brad Maxwell AA 7 8 6 4 25

Tom Danias AA 5 9 7 4 25

Brayden Bartley AA 6 9 6 3 24

Dave Duncan AA 6 8 4 6 24

Jerry Johnson AA 5 7 5 7 24

  Smallbore Lever Action  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           July 6, 2024

Master Class MATCH  1

AAA Class MATCH  1

AA Class MATCH  1



Kenny Johnson AA 7 7 5 5 24

Chris Reed AA 3 8 5 7 23

Robert Lemke AA 3 10 5 3 21

John Shaw AA 8 6 3 3 20

Mike Reed AA 4 6 2 6 18

Richard Kirby AA 6 5 3 4 18

Matt Bluntzer AA 4 5 4 4 17

Bob Ronk AA 2 6 5 2 15

Anthony Santiso A 8 6 6 5 25 1st A

Eric Brown A 4 6 4 8 22 2nd A

Robert Walker A 6 9 4 3 22 3rd A

George Cash A 3 6 6 6 21

John Hauser A 6 6 7 2 21

Lisa Turney A 4 10 2 5 21

Jamie Labenne A 2 5 6 5 18

Bill Behnke A 4 6 2 4 16

Kohlson Uhl A 2 5 3 2 12

Victor Keam A 5 1 1 5 12

John King A 1 3 0 0 4

Kason Uhl B 2 4 5 1 12 1st B

Mason Santiso B 0 6 2 2 10 2nd B

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Kaleb Santiso AAA 9 10 9 10 38 1 Match Winner

Kevin Burge AAA 10 10 8 10 38 2nd Open

Phil Anderson M 10 10 10 8 38 3rd Open

Dave Battersby M 8 8 9 7 32 1st Master

Will Cook M 9 10 4 8 31 2nd Master

Dale Sherman M 5 10 8 6 29 3rd Master

Judy Fisher M 6 8 6 8 28

  Pistol Cartridge Lever Action  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          July 6, 2024

Master Class MATCH  1

B Class MATCH  1

A Class MATCH  1



Jim Snyder M 5 8 6 5 24

Dustin Ronk Uncl 6 7 5 5 23

Bob Ronk Uncl 4 6 5 2 17

Frank Irvine Uncl 5 6 2 2 15

Dave Heeter AAA 8 10 8 10 36 1st AAA

Scott Weidler AAA 9 7 9 7 32 2nd AAA

Gary Holben AAA 6 9 8 8 31 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 8 9 9 4 30

Jeff Shannon AAA 6 7 8 9 30

John Roussel AAA 9 8 7 6 30

Kevin LaFrance AAA 8 10 5 7 30

Hunter Santiso AAA 3 8 7 6 24

Jacob Brown AAA 9 3 6 4 22

Ed Fisher AAA 5 4 4 3 16

Brayden Bartley AA 6 9 7 6 28 1st AA

Greg Kipp AA 6 9 6 6 27 2nd AA

Brad Maxwell AA 8 9 4 6 27 3rd AA

Richard Kirby AA 6 8 7 5 26

Matt Bluntzer AA 9 7 6 4 26

Jerry Johnson AA 6 9 6 4 25

Kerry Bartley AA 7 8 6 4 25

Mike Reed AA 5 6 5 7 23

John Shaw AA 6 8 3 5 22

Robert Lemke AA 6 9 4 3 22

Chris Reed AA 7 7 3 4 21

Tom Danias AA 6 7 4 1 18

Dave Duncan AA 2 7 2 5 16

Dave Severance A 7 9 8 6 30 1st A

John Hauser A 5 4 7 5 21 2nd A

Victor Keam A 3 8 6 4 21 3rd A

Lisa Turney A 4 6 5 5 20

AAA Class MATCH  1

AA Class MATCH  1

A Class MATCH  1



Robert Walker A 5 6 5 4 20

George Cash A 3 6 4 2 15

Kason Uhl A 3 7 2 3 15

Kohlson Uhl A 3 8 1 3 15

Kenny Johnson A 3 3 3 1 10

Bill Behnke A 4 3 1 1 9

Eric Brown A 3 2 1 2 8

Mason Santiso A 3 1 0 0 4

NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Kevin Burge AAA 10 10 9 6 35 Match Winner

Jeff Shannon AAA 10 10 7 6 33 2nd Open

Kaleb Santiso AA 9 10 7 7 33 3rd Open

Judy Fisher M 10 9 5 8 32 1st Master

Will Cook M 8 8 7 8 31 2nd Master

Dale Sherman M 10 9 7 4 30 3rd Master

Phil Anderson M 10 10 5 4 29

Jim Snyder M 8 8 5 4 25

Gary Holben M 7 5 2 5 19

John Roussel AAA 8 10 5 6 29 1st AAA

Greg Kipp AAA 9 9 5 5 28 2nd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 10 10 4 4 28 3rd AAA

Jacob Brown AAA 7 10 7 3 27

Dave Battersby AAA 9 10 3 4 26

Kevin LaFrance AAA 10 8 4 4 26

Scott Weidler AAA 9 6 5 3 23

Ed Fisher AAA 10 5 2 5 22

Hunter Santiso AA 9 8 7 6 30 1st AA

Dustin Ronk AA 9 9 5 6 29 2nd AA

Dave Duncan AA 7 7 7 5 26 3rd AA

AA Class MATCH  1

  CENTRE FIRE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           July 6, 2024

Master Class MATCH  1

AAA Class MATCH  1



Brad Maxwell AA 9 7 3 6 25

John Shaw AA 8 8 4 5 25

Richard Kirby AA 6 10 3 4 23

Tom Danias AA 7 7 5 4 23

Matt Bluntzer AA 7 5 6 3 21

Robert Lemke AA 8 5 4 3 20

Kenny Johnson AA 3 5 1 3 12

John Hauser A 8 8 4 5 25 1st A

Dave Severance A 8 7 3 4 22 2nd A

Eric Brown A 4 4 8 5 21 3rd A

George Cash A 7 5 3 4 19

Bill Behnke A 7 6 4 1 18

Jerry Johnson A 5 5 2 5 17

Robert Walker A 4 3 3 5 15

Victor Keam A 2 3 3 3 11

A Class MATCH  1





1 Match Winner


